LCD MODULE SPECIFICATION
         Model : MI12864J-G-8A
Revision  1.0
Engineering
Date
Our Reference
MULTI-INNO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
REVISION RECORD

P.26 MULTI-INNO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Ver 1.0MODULE NO.: MI12864J-G-8A
14. LCD Module Part Numbering System
P.27 MULTI-INNO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Ver 1.0MODULE NO.: MI12864J-G-8A
MI  12864  J - G - 8
MI  :  MULTI-INNO standard module
12864:  128 X 64 character module
J    :  series number
G    :  Graphic module
8    :  subseries number
A A    : Blue STN mode